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Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

Chereau + 2 AXLE + Carrier + Dhollandia Lift

Prix

Chassis

Année de construction

Nombre d'essieux
Kilométrage
Carburant
Poids maximum
Poids de la charge
Poids a vide
Longueur
Largeur
Chassis longueur
Chassis largeur

Chassis la taille

€22.950,-
Transport frigorifique
2015
JN TRANS O
0 km g ;

Autre

18.000 kg

11.360 kg

D TRsks, ...,

6.640 kg

916 cm

260 cm

690 cm

250 cm

260 cm
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